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Allen, Judy Belson, Star
PO Box 11 33 Black Locust Lane
Casanova, VA 20139 Sperryville, VA 22740
muskateer00@aol.com wateryglen@aol.com
540-229-1420 wateryglen@comcast.net

540-987-5101

Arnold, Michelle Bendure, Vicki
7482 Argyll Ct. PO Box 2034
Warrenton, VA 20187 Middleburg, VA 20118
michellearnold1997@gmail.com Vicki@Bendurepr.com
540-270-4880 (c ) 202-374-9259

(w) 540-687-3360

Atkins, Sarah Brickley, Cynthia M
PO Box 154 5571 John Barton Payne Rd
Marshall, VA 20116 Marshall, VA 20115
sarah.atkins@edwardjones.com triggerbabies@gmail.com
(h) 540-364-3734 www.elysianhills.com
(w) 540-364-2359 540-364-1502

Barnes, Susannah McNear Brooks, Adrianne
70 Wildwood Ln. 3750 Zulla Rd
Washington, VA 22747 The Plains, VA 20198
Smcnear@hotmail.com (h) 540-3641312
(h) 540-987-3369 (c ) 540-222-2138
(c ) 540-454-0172

Barr-Briggs, Bonnie Casey, Diane
6009 Lake Sunset Ln PO Box 147
Hume, VA 22639 Marshall, VA 20116
Farmriot@gmail.com hrsehunter@aol.com
540-219-4774 (c ) 540-229-8775

(h) 540-364-3775
(w) 540-364-4281

Belford, Diane Clark, Gail and Hamilton III (Ham)
1498 North Poes Rd Markham Willows
Flint Hill, VA 22627 3383 Sage Rd
rdbelford@aol.com Markham, VA 22643
(h) 540-364-6282 gail.j.clark@gmail.com
(c ) 540-624-2633 (h) 540-364-0096

(Gail cell) 585-737-2810
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Cole, Jocelyn Faulk, Candace and Rick
10470 Mountain Shadow Ln. 11723 Crest Hill Rd
Marshall, VA 20115 Hume, VA 22638
jocelyn.cole10@gmail.com candacefaulk@gmail.com
540-974-2788 (h) 540-364-0261

(c ) 281-467-6447

Cole, Kim (Poe) DVM Feinberg, Annie
5967 Moore Rd 1200 N Garfield St #418
Marshall, VA 20115 Arlington, VA 22201
kcpoe@earthlink.net anniefein@gmail.com
(c ) 540-270-3585 301-906-3050
(w,Rose Hill Vet) 540-987-9300

Colgan, Tim and Dawn Forbush, Gus and Sandra
11310 Bears Den Rd Foxhall Farm
Marshall, VA 20115 PO Box 149
timc395@gmail.com Flint Hill, VA 22627
ddcolgan@gmail.com sandraforbush@gmail.com
540-364-3995 (h) 540-636-1507

(Gus cell ) 540-270-1078

Crocker, Sarah Griffin, Alfred C. Jr.  ex-MFH
8532 Shire Rd 3892 Rectortown Rd.
Marshall, VA 20115 Marshall, VA 20115
Crocker888@gmail.com Drg@geortho.com
978-808-2828 (h) 540-219-1400

(w) 540-347-1888
(c ) 540-219-1400

Dabrowski, Jerry Hacker, Emily
359 Great Lake Dr. 7817 Citation Dr
Middletown, VA 22645 Marshall, VA 20115
Dabrowsj@yahoo.com 540-364-3847
703-309-9535

de Bearn, Pat Hamill-Huff, Sherry
PO Box 58 PO Box 116
Orlean, VA 20128 Flint Hill, VA 22627
Fieldhouse688@gmail.com 540-675-3848
(h) 540-364-3736
(c ) 540-216-1131
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Hatcher, Mathew Howard, Blair
PO Box 160 7 Hotel Street
Flint Hill, VA 22627 Warrenton, VA 20186
Hatcherprospect@gmail.com BDH@HCHLAWVA.com
540-622-3414 540-422-0100

Hetrneky, Andy and Sherry Hurst, Jane M.
10500 Mountain Shadow Lane 'Rosehurst' 6266 James Madison Hwy
Marshall, VA 20115 Warrenton, VA 20186
sherry.york@gmail.com jane.hurst@marriott.com
ahertneky@gmail.com rosehurst03@hotmail.com
(h) 540-364-6123  (h) 540-347-0132
(Andy cell) 617-416-8429 (w) 301-380-7524
 (Sherry cell) 703-625-3377 (c ) 540-270-0182

Hirst, Robin Hutcheson, Jack
PO Box 136 495 North Owen St.
Orlean, VA 20128 Alexandria, VA 22304
robinhirst@blazebroadband.com jhutches@vt.edu
(h) 540-364-4455 (h) 703-370-5657
(c ) 540-222-7335 (c ) 703-201-2343

Honeyman, Marian Johnson, Alice
PO Box 252 5825 Keyser Rd.
New Almaden, CA 95042 Hume, VA 22639
mhoney2525@aol.com copperfieldfarm@yahoo.com
415-860-4249 202-327-3835

Horan, Tony Johnson, Gale
PO Box 96 PO Box 359
Hume, VA 22639 Flint Hill, VA 22627
bleudogfarm@gmail.com galejohnson@sagafarm.us
(h) 540-364-0285 540-635-4564
(c ) 917-881-2602 (cell for texting) 540-660-1849

House, Penny Johnston, Maggie
80 Perry St PO Box 1793
New York City,NY 10014 Middleburg, VA 20118
pencilh@gmail.com maggiejohnston@gmail.com
917-494-9285 703-362-6255
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Karpiscak, Dr. John III MacKenzie, Shannon
1802 Genther Lane 4 Clorevia Lane
Fredericksburg, VA 22401 Flint Hill, VA 22627
jkarpiscak@verizon.net 1shannon.mackenzie@gmail.com
(h) 540-374-1200  540-905-1665
(w) 703-428-6708
(c ) 540-630-1200

Knapp, Karen Mansmann, Tom and Clare
8371 Beech Ln Pacific Farms Inc.
Warrenton, VA 20186 PO Box 1502
Kknapp02@yahoo.com Middleburg, VA 20118
610-462-3044 pacificfarmsinc@gmail.com

www.pacificfarmsinc.com
540-270-6573

Kunkel,Edel Massie, George H.
10803 Crest Hill Rd 526 Fodderstack Rd
Marshall, VA 20115 Washington, VA 22747
Kylmarafarm@gmail.com gmassie@hamptonmassie.com
(c ) 540-556-0083 (h) 540-675-2132
(h) 540-364-2267 (c ) 540-522-0088

LaLonde, Thomas McGettrick, Marilyn and Jim
7752 Charnick Rd 2809 Evelyn Court
Marshall, VA 20115 Vienna, VA 22180
Tjl4d@live.com jammar74@msn.com
540-351-0610 (h) 703-560-9098

(c ) 703-625-0538

Lewis, Mary Elizabeth (Emmy) McKee, Nina C.
MooView Farm PO Box 400
32 Harris Hollow Road Washington,VA 22747
Washington, VA 22747-1800 nina@ninamckee.com
emmylewis@mac.com (c ) 540-272-8771
202-257-3886 (w) 540-675-2244

Lindsay, Ingrid Hinckley McNear, Jeanie
PO Box 37 32 Keyser Run Rd.
Orlean, VA 20128 Washington, VA 22747
4ingrid4@gmail.com djmcnear@yahoo.com
540-364-2333 540-987-8150
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McWalters, Richard and Devika Parker, Betsy Burke
12190 Crest Hill Rd 1259 North Poes Rd
Hume, VA 22639 Flint Hill, VA 22627
DevikaSL2@aol.com betsyburkeparker@gmail.com
(h) 202-265-1878 (h) 540-364-2929
(w) 202-473-2497 (c ) 540-229-2048
(c ) 202-210-8516

Moore, Brian Perry, Janice V
PO Box 715 Maxwell Farm
Flint Hill, VA 22627 1805 North Poes Rd, PO Box 89
Bmoore1104@gmail.com Flint Hill, VA 22627
(h) 540-635-4564 perryjv@earthlink.net
(c ) 540-683-1382 (h) 540-622-2537

(w) 304-263-0811 x3921
(c ) 540-622-2718

Morris, Pam
8182 Ashton Way Quaintance, Janet
Warrenton, VA 20186 PO Box 72
pamelamorrisva@gmail.com Casanova, VA 20139
540-272-6530 janetquaint@yahoo.com

(h) 540-788-3176
(c ) 540-270-3802

Musgrave, Suzanne Reynolds, Linda
8722 Woodward Rd PO Box 283
Marshall, VA 20115 Warrenton, VA 20188
ssmusgrave@gmail.com Merryweatherfarm@gmail.com
540-379-0075 (h) 540-364-6062

(c ) 540-270-0651

Neiswanger, Matt Ruiz, Isaac
116 High Meadow Manor Lane 117 High Meadow Manor Lane
Flint Hill, VA 22627 Flint Hill, VA 22627
matt@neiswanger.net Isaac@neiswanger.net
202-549-7291 240-381-8626

Osier, William ex-MFH Russo Glass, Allison
PO Box 76 PO Box 220
35 Main Street Flint Hill, VA 22627
Mattapoisett, MA 02739 aer9f@virginia.edu
wmosier33@gmail.com 703-909-0054
518-322-5350
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Sargent, Michele Trotter, Susan
8532 Shire Rd PO Box 96
Marshall, VA 20115 Hume, VA 22639
Sargent888@gmail.com bluedogfarm@aol.com
540-308-3084 917-881-2602

Shelton, Becky and Eddie Vorpahl, Steve
269 Bethel Church Rd 7482 Argyll Ct.
Fredericksburg, VA 22405 Warrenton, VA 20187
(h) 540-371-4749 steve.vorpahl@ryancentral.com
(Eddie cell) 540-207-7201 410-209-7632
(Becky cell) 540-424-0027

Smith, Betsy & Winder, Josh Videnieks, Barbara
7237 Leeds Manor Rd 16133 Prosit Lane
Marshall, VA 20115 Rixeyville, VA 22737
seafoxrun22@gmail.com bpvidenieks@gmail.com
(Betsy) 540-270-7353 540-937-3411
(Josh) 540-272-9069

Stone, Betsy Welch, Debbie
5848 Brandon Hill Loop PO Box 192
Haymarket, VA 20169 Flint Hill, VA 22627
123betsystone@gmail.com Debbie6Welch@gmail.com
703-753-5152 540-631-8607
703-901-0962

Swan, Jessica R ex-MBH Whited, Joe
12102 Leeds Chapel Lane 4 Skyline Lane
Markham, VA 22643 Washington, VA 22747
jess@quailwoodfarm.com Joseph.Whited@gmail.com
540-220-2283 (c ) 202-374-7215

(h) 540-227-5046

Thieriot, Julia Wise-Stuart, M. Douglas ex-MFH
22 Old Vineyard Lane PO Box 223
Flint Hill, VA 22627 Orlean, VA 20128
julia@poesrun.us mdouglaswise@gmail.com
(h) 540-364-4413 540-229-7669
(c ) 703-554-5958
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Yarbrough, Bob and Leslie
PO Box 278
Hume, VA 22639
(h) 540-364-6961
(Bob cell) 703-505-5533
(Leslie cell) 703-909-9994
Bob jryarbpwi@aol.com
Leslie lesyar@aol.com


